HOA 040601101 01000

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Khammam
APAOQ Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal

Total:

HOA 040601101 03 000

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
Total:
HOA 040601101 04 000

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
Total:
HOA 040601800 02 000

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial

Total:

HOA 040601800 03 000

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
Total:
HOA 040601800 04 001

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Gadwal
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal
APAO Forest Try, Jangaon
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Khammam
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medak
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Sircilla
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

HOA 040601800 04 800

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Gadwal
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal
APAO Forest Try, Medak
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet

APRIL
110000
120750

32263

0

85500

450150
126525
263425
478325
1666938

APRIL
8000
100
8100

APRIL
460
460

APRIL

24300
24300

APRIL
6650
6650

APRIL
496274
142295

5200
989230
415541
113988
513385
421119
286023
838622

1124658
128350
289839

1390778
162263
197251
221944
341318

56285
106979
681876
394047
275114
366973
255386
179398

72886
122845
278867
153480

93608

95525
346210

11557557

APRIL
1000
47873
15000
50000
21500
1240
700
84750
50000

MAY
122900
13125
26650
9501

0

732075
2006975
42450
3601413
6555089

MAY

MAY
50
50

MAY
18500
450
22200
41150

MAY

MAY
727620
190428

8000
555014
813801
130263
651435
503434
165949
657552

764864
293581
442077
773064
122415
447460
80426
184420
99793
258343
712041
572188
139324
598388
180968
341327
292389
228215
196659
157029
205000
158813
519647
12171927

MAY
2000

900
1500
1400
540
11500
20000

550
18900

JUNE

o o o o

o o o o o

JUNE

JUNE

o o o

JUNE

[
c
P4
m

O 0O o0 oo oo o oo

O OO0 0000000000000 OO0 00 OO0 OO O O

[
c
P4
m

O O 0O OO0 oo oo oo

JULY

o o o o

o o o oo

JuLy

JuLy

o o o

JULY

[
c
=
=<

O 0o oo oo o oo

O 0O 00O 0000000000000 00000 o o

o
[
IS
<

O 0O 0O 00 o0 o0 oo oo

AUGUST
0

o o o o

o o o o o

AUGUST

AUGUST
0
0

AUGUST
0

0
0
0
AUGUST

AUGUST

O 0O o0 oo oo o oo

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO O O

AUGUST

O O 0O OO0 oo oo oo

SEPTEMBER
0

o o o o

o o o oo

SEPTEMBER
0
0
0

SEPTEMBER
0
0

SEPTEMBER
0

0
0
0

SEPTEMBER
0
0

SEPTEMBER

O 0o oo oo o oo

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 00000 OO o o

SEPTEMBER

O 0O 000 oo oo oo

OCTOBER
0

o o o o

o o o o o

OCTOBER
0
0
0

OCTOBER
0
0

OCTOBER
0

0
0
0

OCTOBER
0
0

OCTOBER

©O 00 oo oo o oo

O 0O 0O 00O OO0 000000000000 OO0 o0 o o

OCTOBER

O O 0O 0o oo oo oo

NOVEMBER
0

o o o o

o o o oo

NOVEMBER
0
0
0

NOVEMBER
0
0

NOVEMBER
0

0
0
0

NOVEMBER
0
0

NOVEMBER

O 0o oo oo o oo

O 0O 00O 0000000000000 0000 OO o O

NOVEMBER

O 0O 000 oo oo oo

DECEMBER
0

o o o o

o o o o o

DECEMBER
0
0
0

DECEMBER
0
0

DECEMBER
0

0
0
0

DECEMBER
0
0

DECEMBER

O 0O o0 oo oo o oo

O OO0 0000000000000 OO0 00 OO0 OO O O

DECEMBER

O 0O 0O 0O oo oo oo

JANUARY
0

o o o o

o o o oo

JANUARY
0
0
0

JANUARY
0
0

JANUARY
0

0
0
0

JANUARY
0
0

JANUARY

O 0o oo oo o oo

O 0O 00O 0000000000000 00 OO0 0 O o

JANUARY

O 0O 0O 00 o0 oo oo o

FEBRUARY
0

o o o o

o o o o o

FEBRUARY
0
0
0

FEBRUARY
0
0

FEBRUARY
0

0
0
0

FEBRUARY
0
0

FEBRUARY

O 0O o0 oo oo o oo

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO O O

FEBRUARY

O 0O 0O 0O oo oo oo

MARCH(P)
0

o o o o

o o o oo

MARCH(P)
0
0
0

MARCH(P)
0
0

MARCH(P)
0

0
0
0

MARCH(P)
0
0

MARCH(P)

O 0o oo oo o oo

O 0O 00O 0000000000000 0000 OO oo

MARCH(P)

O 0O 000 oo oo oo

MARCH(S)
0

o o o o

o o o oo

MARCH(S)
0
0
0

MARCH(S)
0
0

MARCH(S)
0

0
0
0

MARCH(S)
0
0

MARCH(S)

O 0o oo oo o oo

O 0O 00O 0000000000000 00 OO0 0 o o

MARCH(S)

O 0O 0O 00 o0 o0 oo oo

TOTAL
232900
133875

58913

9501

85500

1182225
2133500

305875
4079738
8222027

TOTAL
8000
100
8100

TOTAL
510
510

TOTAL
18500

450
46500
65450

TOTAL
6650
6650

TOTAL
1223894
332723
13200
1544244
1229342
244251
1164820
924553
451972
1496174

1889522
421931
731916

2163842
284678
644711
302370
525738
156078
365322

1393917
966235
414438
965361
436354
520725
365275
351060
475526
310509
298608
254338
865857

23729484

TOTAL
3000
47873
15000
50900
23000
2640
1240
96250
70000
550
18900



HOA 040601800 04 800

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri
Total:
HOA 040601800 81001

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Gadwal
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal
APAO Forest Try, Jangaon
APAOQ Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Khammam
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medak
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

APRIL
44500

0
316563

APRIL
6850

15600
800
550

12580

20000

5700

23600

275

4340
1100
3174740

0
149000
3720
9880
19450
203070
27800

0

20025
1299993
1565

0

43640
20000
9100
5073378

MAY

1000
58290

MAY
16960
170931
13900
671027
38440
22000
20550
25050
7210
3125

650859
2400
2645399
935
144000
3800
80680
50200
1400
52900
7028
660133
2210763
12600
14900
64000
3000
2600
7596790

JUNE

JUNE

O 00 oo oo o oo

O 0O 0O 00000000000 OO0 O O O

JULY

JULY

O 0o oo oo o oo

OO0 0000000000000 0 o O

AUGUST
0
0
0

AUGUST

O 0O o0 oo oo o oo

O 0O 0O 00000000000 OO0 O O O

SEPTEMBER
0
0
0

SEPTEMBER

O 0o oo oo o oo

O 0O 0O 000000000000 OO0 O O

OCTOBER
0
0
0

OCTOBER

©O 0O o0 oo oo o oo

O 0O 0O OO0 OO0 000000000 OO O o

NOVEMBER
0
0
0

NOVEMBER

O 0o oo oo o oo

OO0 000000000000 OO0 O O

DECEMBER
0
0
0

DECEMBER

O 0O o0 oo oo o oo

O 0O 0O 00000000000 OO0 O O O

JANUARY
0
0
0

JANUARY

O 0o oo oo o oo

OO0 0000000000000 0 o o

FEBRUARY
0
0
0

FEBRUARY

O 0O o0 oo oo o oo

O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000 OO0 O O O

MARCH(P)
0
0
0

MARCH(P)

O 0o oo oo o oo

O 0O 0O 000000000000 OO0 O O

MARCH(S)
0
0
0

MARCH(S)

O 0o oo oo o oo

OO0 0000000000000 0 o O

TOTAL
44500
1000
374853

TOTAL
23810
170931
29500
671827
38990
34580
40550
30750
30810
3400

655199
3500
5820139
935
293000
7520
90560
69650
204470
80700
7028
680158
3510756
14165
14900
107640
23000
11700
12670168



