HOA 040601101 01 000														
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
			0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad	110000	122900	· ·	0						-			0	232900
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally	120750	13125	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	133875
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy	32263	26650	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	58913
APAO Forest Try, Khammam	0	9501	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9501
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem	85500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	85500
Asifabad														
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem	450150	732075	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1182225
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial	126525	2006975	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2133500
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu	263425	42450	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	305875
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal	478325	3601413	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4079738
Total:	1666938	6555089	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8222027
HOA 040601101 03 000														
11071 010001101 00 000														
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	8000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8000
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100
Total:	8100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8100
HOA 040601101 04 000		-	-	-	-	-	•	-	-	•	-	-	-	
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar	460	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	510
Total:	460	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	510
HOA 040601800 02 000														
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar	0	18500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18500
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem	0	450	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	450
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial	24300	22200	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	46500
Total:	24300	41150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	65450
HOA 040601800 03 000	24300	50	Ü	Ü	Ü	Ü	Ü	· ·	v	v	· ·	Ü	Ü	05-00
040001000 00 000														
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad	6650	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6650
Total:	6650	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6650
HOA 040601800 04 001														
COURCE	A DDII	1407	HINE	1111.37	ALICUST	CEDTEMBED	OCTORER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBED	LA NILLA DV	EEDDUA DV	MADCII(D)	MADCII(C)	TOTAL
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad	496274	727620	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1223894
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally	142295	190428	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	332723
APAO Forest Try, Gadwal	5200	8000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13200
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad	989230	555014	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1544244
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal	415541	813801	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1229342
APAO Forest Try, Jangaon	113988	130263	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	244251
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy	513385	651435	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1164820
			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar	421119	503434	· ·	_	-		-	· ·	-	U	-	-	-	924553
APAO Forest Try, Khammam	286023	165949	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	451972
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem	838622	657552	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1496174
Asifabad	1124/50	764864	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1000522
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem	1124658		0	_	-			0		· ·	_	-	-	1889522
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar	128350	293581	· ·	0	0	0	0	· ·	0	0	0	0	0	421931
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad	289839	442077	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	731916
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial	1390778	773064	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2163842
APAO Forest Try, Medak	162263	122415	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	284678
APAO Forest Try, Medchal	197251	447460	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	644711
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu	221944	80426	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	302370
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool	341318	184420	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	525738
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda	56285	99793	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	156078
APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet	106979	258343	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	n	0	0	0	365322
			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal	681876	712041	· ·		-		=	-	-	· ·	_	-	0	1393917
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad	394047	572188	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	966235
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli	275114	139324	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	414438
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	366973	598388	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	965361
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy	255386	180968	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	436354
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet	179398	341327	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	520725
APAO Forest Try, Sircilla	72886	292389	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	365275
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet	122845	228215	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	351060
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad	278867	196659	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	475526
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy	153480	157029	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	310509
			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	298608
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural	93608	205000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural	95525	158813	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	_	0	0	254338
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri	346210	519647	· ·	0						ū	0		-	865857
Total:	11557557	12171927	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	23729484
HOA 040601800 04 800														
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL
APAO Forest Try, Gadwal	1000	2000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3000
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad	47873	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	47873
APAO Forest Try, Tryderabad APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal	15000	0	^	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15000
			0		-		0	0	0	· ·	_	0	0	
APAO Forest Try, Medak	50000	900	U	0	0	0	•	ŭ	ŭ	0	0	ŭ	0	50900
APAO Forest Try, Medchal	21500	1500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	23000
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool	1240	1400	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2640
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda	700	540	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1240
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad	84750	11500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	96250
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	50000	20000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	70000
	00000													
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy	0	550	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	550
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy APAO Forest Try, Suryapet		550 18900	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0 0	0	550 18900
	0		0	_	-		=		· ·	ū	_	-	· ·	

HOA 040601800 04 800													
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy	44500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri	0	1000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	316563	58290	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
HOA 040601800 81 001													
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad	6850	16960	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally	0	170931	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Gadwal	15600	13900	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad	800	671027	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal	550	38440	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Jangaon	12580	22000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy	20000	20550	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar	5700	25050	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Khammam	23600	7210	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem Asifabad	275	3125	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem	4340	650859	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad	1100	2400	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial	3174740	2645399	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Medak	0	935	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Medchal	149000	144000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda	3720	3800	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal	9880	80680	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad	19450	50200	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli	203070	1400	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy	27800	52900	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy	0	7028	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet	20025	660133	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_

APAO Forest Try, Suryapet

APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad

APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy

APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)

APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural

TOTAL

TOTAL